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CONSULTATION DATES  27.05.13 - 
08.07.13 & 18.02.14 - 01.04.14

Method of 
Consultation 
(email, post, 
open day, 
flyer, poster, 
etc)

Who was consulted 
(community, organisation, 
parish or individual)

Contact Person 
Name Email Address (if known) Phone

Email Police
PCSO  Bryant & ST 
Gray andrew.gray@sussex.pnn.police.uk

Email Forestry Commission enquiries.southern@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

Email Network Rail Elliot Stamp ellit.stamp@networkrail.co.uk

Email UK Power Networks Kylie Bentley kylie.bentley@ukpowernetworks.co.uk

Email Scotia Gas Networks customer@sgn.co.uk

Email Homes & Communities Agency mail@homesandcommunities.co.uk

Email Highways Agency ha_info@highways.gsi.gov.uk

Email NHS Direct Claire Evans claireevans4@nhs.net

Email
South Downs National Park 
Authority Andrew Triggs Andrew.Triggs@southdowns.gov.uk Hatton House,Bepton Road, Midhurst, GU29 9LU 01730 811759 

Email West Sussex County  Council Lucy Seymour-Bowdery lucy.seymour-bowdery@westsussex.gov.uk County Hall, Chichester PO19 1RQ. 01243 777100

Email
Marine Management 
Oreganisation Angela Atkinson Angela.Atkinson@marinemanagement.org.u

k Lancaster House, Hampshire Court, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE4 7YH0191 376 2589

Email Southern Water Clare Gibbons planning.policy@southernwater.co.uk.  Southern House, Lewes Road, Brighton, BN1 9PY01273 663143 

Email Natural England Piotr Behnke PiotrBehnke@natrualengland.org.uk 7th Floor, Hercules House, Hercules Road,Lambeth, SE1 7DU0300 060 1963

Email Environment Agency PlanningSSD@environment-agency.gov.uk Guildbourne House, Chatsworth Road, Worthing, Sussex, BN11 1LD 0370 8506506

Email English Heritage Martin Small martin.small@english-heritage.org.uk 195-205 High Street, Guildford, GU1 3EH 01483 252040 

Email Worthing Borough Council Ian Moody Ian.Moody@adur-worthing.gov.uk Adur Civic Centre, Ham Road, Shoreham-by-Sea, BN43 6PR01273 263000

Arun District Council Donnas Moles donna.moles@arun.gov.uk Arun Civic Centre, Maltravers Road 01903 737697

Email Angmering Parish Rob Martin admin@angmering-pc.gov.uk The Corner House, The Square, Angmnering BN16 4EA01903 772124

Email East Preston Parish Simon Cross epparishcouncil@btconnect.com 122 Sea Road, East Preston, BN16 1NN 01903 770050

Email Kingston Parish Val Knight kingstonpc@tesco.net 33 The Ridings, 33 The Ridings, East Preston, Bn16 2TW01903 771922

Patching/Clapham Parish 
Council Rob Metcalfe Robb.metcalfe@care4free.net

Email Ferrng Village Hall Committee Paul Webster paulwebster108@gmail.com

Email Ferring Conservation Group Ed Miller edmiller43@msn.com

Email Ferring History Group Ed Miller edmiller43@msn.com

Email Ferring Footbal Club Deane Culver deanec@fsmail.net

Email Ferring Retirement Club Lilian Holdsworth lilianholdsworth@emh-ljh.co.uk

Email Ferring Allotment Holders various

Email Ferring Country Centre Lynda Vowles gm@ferringcountrycentre.org

Email
St Andrews Church & Baptist 
Church Gary Ingram revgaingram@googlemail.com

Email Benton Weatherstone Gavin Smith gavin.smith@bentonweatherstone.co.uk 01903 243202

Method of 
Consultation 
(email, post, 
open day, 
flyer, poster, 
etc)

Who was consulted 
(community, organisation, 
parish or individual) Date

Parish Flyer 
No 24

Delivered to every household 
in Ferring Village 17.11.11

initial information regaridng Neighbourhood 
Plan & additional page Neighbourhood Plan 
supplement

Parish Flyer 
No 25

Delivered to every household 
in Ferring Village 01.03.12 Neighbourhood Plan awareness

Parish Flyer 
No 26

Delivered to every household 
in Ferring Village 02.06.12

Advise of Public Consultation Day at the 
Sdummer Fair 9th June

Consultation All residents 09.06.12
All residents welcomed to consultation at 
Summer Fair

Help shape 
the furture

All residents welcome, 
advertised on noticeboards, 
website, facebook 03.10.12

Village questionaire delivered to all 
residents and advertised in village to 
complete the questionaire and shap the 
future

Parish Flyer 
No 28

Delivered to every household 
in Ferring Village 01.12.12

Advised that all village quiestionaires have 
been recived and public meeting will be 
held at the village hall 8th December with  
additional page Neighbourhood Plan 
supplement

Stakeholders 
Meeting

Village Hall Management committee, Glebelands Trust, Retirement Club22.04.13   Stakeholder meeting at the village hall

Parish Flyer 
No 30

Delivered to every household 
in Ferring Village 01.05.13

Flyer with additional page for frequently 
asked questioned on Neighbourhood Plan

Public 
Meeting

All residents welcome, 
advertised on noticeboards, 
website, facebook

14.05.13
Public meeting at the village hall - for 
residents

All about 
Ferring 
magazine

Delivered to every household 
in Ferring Village 20.05.13

Neighbourhood Plan Report in 'all about 
ferring' magazine

On Website 
and Facebook online residents 22.05.13

Neighbourhood Plan pre submission May 13 
no avaiable, also copies at the parish 
office, over 300 copies given to residents

Open Day
All residents welcome, 
advertised on noticeboards, 
website, facebook

01.06.13
Open Day held at the Glebelands Centre - 
for residents

Public 
Meeting

All residents welcome, 
advertised on noticeboards, 
website, facebook

23.07.13
Public meeting at the village hall - for 
residents

Preview 
meeting

All local residents surrounding 
the three CRTBO's sites 27&28.11.13

Preview of CRTBO's for the Village Hall, 
Hentry Arms & Community Centre sites

Open Day
All residents welcome, 
advertised on noticeboards, 
website, facebook

14.12.13
Open Day held at the Glebelands Centre - 
for residents
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